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Members

Carol Fisher
Technical Director
Greater Edwards Aquifer Alliance
210.218.8787
urbanecologysa@yahoo.com

David Batts, LEED AP
Texas Land/Water Sustainability
Forum
832.456.1000
dbatts@ecosvs.com

Jess Swaim, P.E.
HDR
210.841.2367
jess.swaim@hdrinc.com

Karen Bishop
San Antonio River Authority
210.302.3642
kbishop@sara-tx.org

Leilah Powell
Executive Director
Brackenridge Park Conservancy
210.867.2065
leilahpowell@gmail.com

Mark Bird
Arborist
City of San Antonio
210.207.0278
mark.bird@sanantonio.gov

Robert Brach, P.E.
Bexar County
210.335.1243
RBrach@bexar.org

Walter Heard
Principal
Terra Design Group
210.220.1400
wheard@terradesignsa.com
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